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199511270003
39221

11/27/1995
03:06:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199506290001
70791

199511270003
39231

11/27/1995
03:06:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199503020000
54321

199511270003
39261

11/27/1995
03:06:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

199509050002
44101

199511270003
39241

11/27/1995
03:06:20

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199410200003
17081

199511270003
39251

11/27/1995
03:06:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GIFFEN,
JAMES T

199507190001
89661

199511270003
37861

11/27/1995
10:37:14

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES, V
DEWAYNE

17 76 Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:76

199511170003
32551

11/17/1995
02:31:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D
JR

20 7 Lot#:302
Book:20 Pg:7

199511010003
14941

11/01/1995
02:07:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBRAYER,
JOHN A

17 125 Lot#:10
Book:17
Pg:125

199511070003
21241

11/07/1995
10:04:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

19 87 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

199511070003
21261

11/07/1995
10:04:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:128

199511220003
36701

11/22/1995
02:36:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

12 44 Lot#:62
Book:12 Pg:44


