Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199511270003 39221	11/27/1995 03:06:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199506290001 70791	
199511270003 39231	11/27/1995 03:06:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC					199503020000 54321	
199511270003 39261	11/27/1995 03:06:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC					199509050002 44101	
199511270003 39241	11/27/1995 03:06:20	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199410200003 17081	
199511270003 39251	11/27/1995 03:06:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GIFFEN, JAMES T					199507190001 89661	
199511270003 37861	11/27/1995 10:37:14	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, V DEWAYNE			17	76		Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:76
199511170003 32551	11/17/1995 02:31:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D JR			20	7		Lot#:302 Book:20 Pg:7
199511010003 14941	11/01/1995 02:07:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCBRAYER, JOHN A			17	125		Lot#:10 Book:17 Pg:125
199511070003 21241	11/07/1995 10:04:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			19	87		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:87
199511070003 21261	11/07/1995 10:04:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			18	128		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:128
199511220003 36701	11/22/1995 02:36:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			12	44		Lot#:62 Book:12 Pg:44